©2026 Multicoupler Limited
MULTICOUPLER® is a trademark of Multicoupler Limited in the UK.
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners
Prices may change without notice.
Errors & Omissions Excepted (E&OE).
Price Book

Antennas
60mm Mag Mount Antennas
Order Code Band TX Frequency POA
AMG-V-BM-153 VHF 150-156 MHz
AMG-V-BM-165 VHF 162-168 MHz
AMG-T-BM-400 TETRA 380-420 MHz
AMG-U-BM-445 UHF 442-448 MHz
AMG-U-BM-450 UHF 447-453 MHz
AMG-U-BM-455 UHF 452-458 MHz
AMG-BM-700 RADIO MICS 600-800 MHz
✅ ¼ Wave Whip
✅ ≥ 3 dBi
✅ 1.5:1 SWR (Typical)
✅ BNC, N-Type or PL259 Connector

Antennas
Pro Series Base Load 70mm Mag Mount Antennas
Order Code Band TX Frequency POA
AMB-V-BM-153 VHF 150-156 MHz
AMB-V-BM-165 VHF 162-168 MHz
AMB-T-BM-400 TETRA 380-420 MHz
AMB-U-BM-445 UHF 442-448 MHz
AMB-U-BM-450 UHF 447-453 MHz
AMB-U-BM-455 UHF 452-458 MHz
AMB-RM-BM-700 RADIO MICS 600-800 MHz
✅ Base Load for Ultimate Performance
✅ > 5 dBi
✅ 1.5:1 SWR (Typical)
✅ BNC, N-Type or PL259 Connector

ingress resistance, these antennas are designed to stand the test of time
with a lifetime warranty.
Order Code Band TX Frequency POA
AWM-V-BM-153 VHF 150-156 MHz
AWM-V-BM-165 VHF 162-168 MHz
AWM-T-BM-400 TETRA 380-420 MHz
AWM-U-BM-445 UHF 442-448 MHz
AWM-U-BM-450 UHF 447-453 MHz
AWM-U-BM-455 UHF 452-458 MHz
AWM-BM-700 RADIO MICS 600-800 MHz
✅ ¼ Wave Dipole
✅ ≥ 3 dBi
✅ 1.2:1 SWR
✅ BNC, N-Type or PL259 Connector

IP67 ingress resistance, these antennas are designed to
stand the test of time with a lifetime warranty.
Order Code Band TX Frequency POA
ACL-V-BM-153 VHF 150-156 MHz
ACL-V-BM-165 VHF 162-168 MHz
ACL-T-BM-400 TETRA 380-420 MHz
ACL-U-BM-445 UHF 442-448 MHz
ACL-U-BM-450 UHF 447-453 MHz
ACL-U-BM-455 UHF 452-458 MHz
ACL-BM-700 RADIO MICS 600-800 MHz
✅ ¼ Wave Dipole
✅ ≥ 3 dBi
✅ 1.2:1 SWR
✅ BNC, N-Type or PL259 Connector

and IP67 ingress resistance, these antennas are designed to
stand the test of time with a lifetime warranty.
Order Code Band TX Frequency POA
ARA-V-BM-153 VHF 150-156 MHz
ARA-V-BM-165 VHF 162-168 MHz
ARA-T-BM-400 TETRA 380-420 MHz
ARA-U-BM-450 UHF 442-448 MHz
ARA-U-BM-450 UHF 447-453 MHz
ARA-U-BM-455 UHF 452-458 MHz
ARA-BM-700 RADIO MICS 600-800 MHz
Models
Replace order code “BM” with NM for N-Type male connector.

Battery Analysers
SnapLock™ Adapters
Order Code Brand Example Radio Example Battery POA
07-111-7610
MOTOROLA
R2 PMNN4598/4600
07-111-7690 R5 PMNN4888/4889/4878/4890
07-111-7570 R7 PMNN4807/4808/4809/4810
07-111-7575 R7 Ex PMNN4848
07-111-5840 DP2/DP4 PMNN4491
07-111-6120 DP4 Ex NNTN8359
07-111-5920 DP3441e PMNN4440
07-111-2940 DP3400 / DP3600 PMNN4066
07-110-9830 DP1400 / CP040 PMNN4253
07-111-1740 SL(Anything) PMNN4468
07-111-7440 MXP600 PMNN4801 / PMNN4082
07-111-0901 MTP850 FTN6573
07-111-6580 MTP8550 Ex NNTN8570
07-110-6343 MTP850 Ex NNTN7383
07-111-5170 MTP3000/MTP6000 NNTN8023
07-110-6340 GP340 PMNN4158
07-110-7255 GP344 PMNN4201
07-110-6343 GP340 Ex NNTN5510
07-110-8840
Kenwood
NX-320 KNB-55L

Prices may change without notice.
Errors & Omissions Excepted (E&OE).
Order Code Size Price
WMRK6U 6U
WMRK9U 9U
WMRK12U 12U
Rack Mount Hardware
Rack Mount Cabinets
Floor Mounted Open Front
Wall Mounted Lockable
FMRK Series rack mount cabinets are designed for
professional audio and radio infrastructure installations.
Around 460mm of depth allows direct access to the equipment,
available in multiple rack sizes. Unis 20U and above have
castors allowing the unit to be swivelled for easy movement.
Order Code Size Castors POA
FMRK12U 12U ✘
FMRK16U 16U ✘
FMRK20UC 20U ✅
FMRK24UC 24U ✅
FMRK28UC 28U ✅
FMRK32UC 32U ✅
FMRK36UC 36U ✅
FMRK40UC 40U ✅
WKRK Series wall mounted rack mount cabinets are
designed for professional audio, radio infrastructure and
networking installations. All cabinets are 600m outer
depth, have detachable door, a max load of 70 kg and are

Rack Mount Hardware
Rack Mount Brackets
Order Code Size Slot 1 Slot 2 POA
RMB-2U-DM4 2U Motorola DM4/e Series -
RMB-2U-DM4-D 2U Motorola DM4/e Series Motorola DM4/e Series
RMB-2U-GM 2U Motorola GM Series -
RMB-2U-DM1 2U Motorola DM1/2 Series -
RMB-2U-DM1-D 2U Motorola DM1/2 Series Motorola DM1/2 Series
RMB-2U-SMLX 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply -
RMB-2U-SMLX-D 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply Samlex SEC Power Supply
RMB-2U-SMLX-DM4 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply Motorola DM4/e Series
RMB-2U-SMLX-GM 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply Motorola GM Series
RMB-2U-SMLX-DM1 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply Motorola DM1/2 Series
RMB-2U-SMLX-NX1 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply Kenwood NX-1700/1800
RMB-2U-SMLX-NX3 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply Kenwood NX-3720/3820
58180 2U Samlex SEC Power Supply Kenwood NXR-1000 Repeater
These innovative rack mount brackets allow system
integrators to create the ultimate neat and tidy installation.
Kenwood NXR-1000